SETTLEMENTS DIVIDED BETWEEN PARISHES

Settlement

Cherry Hinton fringe

Heathfield

London Road, St Ives

Murrow
Newmarket fringe
Pondersbridge
Ramsey Mereside
Six Mile Bottom
Whittlesford Bridge

Population
2,780

570
980
940

1,970

160
620
210
290

Parishes and (Districts) divided between

Fulbourn, Teversham (South Cambs.)

Thriplow, Whittlesford (South Cambs.)

Fenstanton, Hemingford Grey (Huntingdonshire)

Parson Drove, Wisbech St Mary (Fenland)

Cheveley, Woodditton (East Cambs.)

Whittlesey, Ramsey (Fenland, Huntingdonshire)
Whittlesey, Ramsey (Fenland, Huntingdonshire)
Bottisham,W.Waterless,Lt.Wilbraham (East,South Cambs)
Duxford, Whittlesford (South Cambs.)



