SETTLEMENTS DIVIDED BETWEEN PARISHES

Settlement	Population	Parishes and (Districts) divided between
Cherry Hinton fringe	2,780	Fulbourn, Teversham (South Cambs.)
Heathfield	570	Thriplow, Whittlesford (South Cambs.)
London Road, St Ives	980	Fenstanton, Hemingford Grey (Huntingdonshire)
Murrow	940	Parson Drove, Wisbech St Mary (Fenland)
Newmarket fringe	1,970	Cheveley, Woodditton (East Cambs.)
Pondersbridge	160	Whittlesey, Ramsey (Fenland, Huntingdonshire)
Ramsey Mereside	620	Whittlesey, Ramsey (Fenland, Huntingdonshire)
Six Mile Bottom	210	Bottisham, W. Waterless, Lt. Wilbraham (East, South Cambs)
Whittlesford Bridge	290	Duxford, Whittlesford (South Cambs.)